Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

RS

Num

180860
181124
181382
180720
181187
181701
181702

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:

Value NumGames

$10.00 4
$0.50 10
$2.00 10
$1.00 4
$0.50 10
$0.50 5
$1.00 5

Month: Y ear:

Unclaimed Wins

4/12/2024

30

GameNumSold

589005
589259
589533
588689
589324
589779
589779

2024

Month: 4

Sold On

3/5/24
3/8/24
3/10/24
3/2/24
3/8/24
3/12/24
3/12/24

$15.50

Year: 2024

Unclaimed On

4/4/24
4/7/24
4/9/24
4/1/24
4/8/24
4/11/24
4/11/24



